PARCEL NUMBER OWNER NAME

17-10048-130
17-10048-140
17-10291-90
17-10291-100
17-10292-30
17-10292-10
17-10048-120
17-10048-100
17-10048-110
17-10292-40
17-10292-50

FOR:
17-10292-20

KATHLEEN A CHRISTOPHERSON

MEGAN M STRATMAN, JASON STRATMAN 828 ISLAND ST & 429 LIBERTY ST

RICHARD T HURST, TERESA J SECORD
GOULD STREET LLC

DALE W SCHROEDER

PE RENTALS LLC

CITY OF LACROSSE

BRENT R HOWE

PE RENTALS LLC

HONEY CREEK ACRES TRUST
MENARD INC

4 BEES BRIGADE INC
AVERY FLUET
ELIZABETH HIGGINS - CITY STAFF

PROPERTY ADDRESS
417 LIBERTY ST

428 LIBERTY ST

420 LIBERTY ST APT 1-8
408 LIBERTY ST

919 GOULD ST APT 1-20
413 LIBERTY ST

829 GOULD ST

407 LIBERTY ST APT 1-8
402 LIBERTY ST

423 CHARLES CT

412 LIBERTY ST

MAILING ADDRESS
417 LIBERTY ST
PO BOX 451

428 LIBERTY ST
1525 TORREY VW
N21387 OYNES LN
PO BOX 534

400 LA CROSSE ST
829 GOULD ST

PO BOX 534

E9526 COUNTY ROAD O
5101 MENARD DR

PO BOX 532

WI DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCE: 124 2ND ST STE 10

MAILING CITY/STATE/ZIP
LA CROSSE WI 54603
ONALASKA W1 54650-0451
LA CROSSE WI 54603-3026
SPARTA WI 54656
ETTRICK WI 54627-9583
LA CROSSE WI 54602-0534
LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54603

LA CROSSE WI 54602-0534
SAUK CITY WI 53583

EAU CLAIRE W1 54703

LA CROSSE WI 54602-0532
BARABOO WI 53913-2470



